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No Date Day Menu 

1 12/6/17 Monday Halwa, Puri, Corn-PaneerSabji, Dal- Rice 

2 13/6/17 Tuesday Idli-Sambhar, Green Chatney, Fried- Rice 

3 14/6/17 Wednesday Vaghareli-Khichadi, Kadhi, Roti, Tindoda- potato 

Sabji, Onion- Tomato Salad 

4  15/6/17 Thursday Ras-Puri,Dal-fry,jeera-rice. Garlic - potato sabji, 

Batakavada, butter- milk  

5 16/6/17 Friday Dal-Rice, Roti, Guwar-Potato Sabji, Butter-milk  

6 17/6/17 Saturday Pav-bhaji ,veg pulav, kadhi,frymes 

7 19/6/17   Monday Roti, Dhudhi-Chanadal sabji, Dal- Rice, Cucumber- 

carrot Salad 

8 20/6/17 Tuesday Vagharelikhichadi, Kadhi, Brinjal- potato Sabji, roti, 

Salad- bit-cucumber 

9 21/6/17 Wednesday Chole- Puri, Jeera- Rice, Dal- Fry, Butter-milk, frymes 

10 22/6/17 Thursday Dal-rice, Roti, Bhindi- Sabji, Salad 

11 23/6/17 Friday Kopra-paak, Dam-aalu, Mix- bhajiya, jeera-rice, Dal-

fry, butter-milk  

12 24/6/17 Saturday Khichadi- Kadhi, Parvar-Potato Sabji, Roti, Salad 

13 27/6/17 Tuesday Roti, Tindoda- Potato Sabji, Dal- Rice, Raita 

14 28/6/17 Wednesday Idli-Sambhar, CoconutChatni, Veg- Biryani 

15 29/6/17 Thursday Vaghareli-Khichadi, Kadhi, Roti, Sev-tomato Sabji, 

Salad- Sprouted Mung 

16 30/6/17 Friday Dal-rice, Roti, Chori-Potato Sabji, Butter-milk 


